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School Contact Person Contact Information 

Paramus Public Schools  
145 Spring Valley Road 
Paramus, New Jersey 07652 
201-261-7800 Ext. 3037 

Dara Carr, ​Supervisor of Elementary Education and 
District Programs/HIB 

dcarr@paramusschools.org 
 

   

Ridge Ranch Elementary School 
345 Lockwood Drive 
201-261-7800 Ext. 8612 

Jeanine Nostrame,​ Principal, Committee Chair jnostrame@paramusschools.org 

Sandy Amato,​ Media Specialist/Teacher in Charge samato@paramusschools.org 

Joseph Bosticco,​ Custodial Supervisor  jbosticco@paramusschools.org 

Laurie Corizzo,​ School Counselor lcorizzo@paramusschools.org 

Deanna Fiumfreddo​,​ ​Self Contained Special Education Teacher dfiumfreddo@paramusschools.org 

Lisa LoPiccolo,​ School Nurse llopiccolo@paramusschools.org 

Kurt Massey,​ Security kmassey @paramusschools.org 

Kerry Mullay,​ ​Resource Room Teacher/Gr 4 Representative kmullay@paramusschools.org 

Anne Nguyen,​ Parent  anguyen415@gmail.com 

Diane Palisca,​ Assistant to the Principal dpalisca@paramusschools.org 

Ruth Rice,​ ​Classroom Teacher. Kindergarten Representative rrice@paramusschools.org 

Malissa Jockish, ​Classroom teacher, 1st Grade Representative mjockish@paramusschools.org 

Diane Litvany, ​C​lassroom teacher, 2nd Grade Representative dlitvany@paramusschools.org 

Tina Salute, ​Classroom teacher, 3rd Grade Representative tsalute @paramusschools.org 

Denise Galianos, ​School Psychologist and CST Representative dgalianos@paramusschools.org 
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